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Fall 2020 ASN Admission Profile 
 

 
Lowest – Highest Range 

Ranges vary with each application cycle/pool 

CAMPUS/ 
SCHEDULE 

GPA 
(Based on 9 Required 

Courses Only) 
INTERVIEW MATH WRITING TEAS TOTAL POINTS 

Charlotte: 
ANEW 
Traditional 

 

 
3.37 – 4.00 
3.42 – 4.00 

 
3-5 
3-5 

 
 

 
9-18 
9-18 

 
8-20 

12-20 

 
N/A 
N/A 

 
79 – 91 
81 - 96 

Collier: 
ANEW 
Traditional 

 

 
3.40 – 4.00 
3.37 – 4.00  

 
3-5 
2-5 

 
10-18 
6-19 

 
8-20 

12-20 

 
N/A 
N/A 

 
79 – 98 
83 - 99  

Lee: 
ANEW 
Traditional 

 
3.37 – 4.00 
3.50 – 4.00  

 
2-5 
2-5 

 
3-20 

10-19 

 
12-20 
8-20 

 

 
N/A 
83.3 

 
83 - 103  
83 - 100 

 

Total Applications 585 

Total Qualified Applicants 520 

Total Applicants Accepted 149 

Percent of Qualified Applicants Accepted 29% 

Total Students After Drop/Add Date 141 
 

CAMPUS 
Traditional 

Level I 
ANEW 
Level I 

LPN's 
Level II 

Charlotte 22 18 2 

Collier 21 24 2 

Lee 24 24 4 

 


