

	Lowest – Highest Range Ranges vary with each application cycle/pool					
CAMPUS/ SCHEDULE	GPA (Based on 9 Required Courses Only)	INTERVIEW	MATH	WRITING	TEAS	TOTAL POINTS
Charlotte:						
ANEW	3.37 - 4.00	3-5	9-18	8-20	N/A	79 – 91
Traditional	3.42 - 4.00	3-5	9-18	12-20	N/A	81 - 96
Collier:						
ANEW	3.40 - 4.00	3-5	10-18	8-20	N/A	79 – 98
Traditional	3.37 - 4.00	2-5	6-19	12-20	N/A	83 - 99
Lee:						
ANEW	3.37 - 4.00	2-5	3-20	12-20	N/A	83 - 103
Traditional	3.50 - 4.00	2-5	10-19	8-20	83.3	83 - 100

Total Applications	585
Total Qualified Applicants	520
Total Applicants Accepted	149
Percent of Qualified Applicants Accepted	29%
Total Students After Drop/Add Date	141

CAMPUS	Traditional Level I	ANEW Level I	LPN's Level II
Charlotte	22	18	2
Collier	21	24	2
Lee	24	24	4